
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates      Time 

Monday 12/8/25    6:00-7:30pm  

Monday 12/15/25    6:00-7:30pm    

Monday 12/22/25    6:00-7:30pm 

Monday 12/29/25    **NO GAMES**  

Monday 1/5/26    6:00-7:30pm    

Monday 1/12/26    6:00-7:30pm 

Monday 1/19/26    **NO GAMES**   

Monday 1/26/26    6:00-7:30pm      

Monday 2/2/26    6:00-7:30pm 

Monday 2/9/26    6:00-7:30pm    

Monday 2/16/26**3v3 Tourney  6:00-7:30pm 
    

This league is played at the Shamrock Elementary School 
Please arrive 10 minutes early so we can start on time! 

 

Snow Cancellation 


